

Abstract of cost

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - mmsy					
N/work - NH-3070 Kund Harigan Bashi					
N/Agency - maa Jarechanell construction prop. Sangeor Kumar					
Agreement No - 22 BD/2019-20 dt - 29.07.2020					
Date of start - 05.07.2019					
Date of comp - 04.07.2020					
Date of entry -					
① P/V & fixing logo & information					
16 & maintenance boeche fixing.					
Qty = 2 NOS VTM BDN - 29					
Qty = 1 NOS VTM BDN - 44					
3 NOS @ 10260.83/each					Rs 30809.00
2 P/V & fixing working bench					
mark pillars as - -					
Qty = 4 NOS, VTM BDN - 29					
@ Rs 4418.19/each					Rs 17672.00
3 P/V & fixing 10/100 pillars					
Qty = 12 NOS, VTM BDN - 29					
@ Rs 20289.5/each					Rs 24347.00
4 clearing & grubbing road channel					
as per - do -					
Qty = 2.16 Hec., VTM BDN - 29					
@ Rs 49739.47/Hec.					Rs 107437.00
5. Dismantling of existing str.					
30 damaged p.c. - -					
Qty = 4.85 m ³ , VTM BDN - 29					
@ Rs 47467/m ³					Rs 2302.00

Continuation C.O. Rs 182567.00

Continuation